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U-19 Championship
2016/17 6th round, Match #37

Monday, 12.09.2016, 16:00, CSC "HOLovkivskyy", Holovkivka. 28°C. Spectators: 250

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

0 : 3

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

43 Medvediev Mark
36 Boloban Oleksii
46 Sydorenko Danylo
23 Matkobozhyk Oleksandr
51 Kutsev Yevhen (C)
58 Smychenko Danylo
65 But Oleh
70 Klochan Vladyslav
45 Zamurenko Pavlo
49 Khrulenko Oleksandr
69 Surzhenko Maksym

Substitutes
96 Kovalchuk Artem
94 Nehria Kyrylo
38 Siedov Yevhen
59 Kasimov Dmytro
39 Macheliuk Artem
35 Dovzhenko Maksym

Coach
Demchenko Vitalii

1 Cherniatynskyi Oleksandr
25 Kalynchuk Nazarii
3 Serdiuk Rodion
17 Stetskov Tymur
9 Hura Ivan
7 Maksymets Serhii
10 Lachynov Khadzhy-Murad (C)
20 Svynoboi Eduard
16 Pidlepenets Yevhen
19 Hranchar Vadym
15 Nikolaiev Volodymyr

Substitutes
12 Chernysh Dmytro
11 Pastukhov Pavlo
29 Bozhenar Danyil
23 Titarenko Vladyslav
22 Pavliuk Dmytro
2 Lytviak Bohdan
8 Drozd Yevhen

Coach
Laktionov Serhii

Referee:
Mamchur Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Dubovyi Oleksii
Assistant 2:
Petrova Iryna
4th Official:
Kopievskii Viktor
Referee Observer:
Karpenko Ihor
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 6th round, Match #37
Monday, 12.09.2016, 16:00, CSC "HOLovkivskyy", Holovkivka. 28°C. Spectators: 250

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi 0 : 3 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
23 Matkobozhyk Oleksandr 3'

4' 15 Nikolaiev Volodymyr

51 Kutsev Yevhen 28'

54' 19 Hranchar Vadym
8 Drozd Yevhen

69 Surzhenko Maksym
35 Dovzhenko Maksym 63'

63' 8 Drozd Yevhen

64' 20 Svynoboi Eduard
22 Pavliuk Dmytro

65 But Oleh
38 Siedov Yevhen 66'

49 Khrulenko Oleksandr
94 Nehria Kyrylo 71'

71' 3 Serdiuk Rodion

73' 15 Nikolaiev Volodymyr
29 Bozhenar Danyil

45 Zamurenko Pavlo
59 Kasimov Dmytro 74'

36 Boloban Oleksii
39 Macheliuk Artem 76'

78' 10 Lachynov Khadzhy-Murad
2 Lytviak Bohdan

78' 29 Bozhenar Danyil

83' 9 Hura Ivan

86' 17 Stetskov Tymur

87' 7 Maksymets Serhii
11 Pastukhov Pavlo

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


